
BUSINESS TV
channel guide

1 Requires set-top box rental.      2 Requires LightWave TV service
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NBC HD
ABC HD
Vision Community
Fox HD
CBS HD
QVC HD
KFOL:  HTV - Houma HD
CW HD
PBS-WYES HD
Home Shopping Network HD

Catholic TV HD
EWTN
My Network TV-WUPL HD
Telemundo-KGLA HD
TBN- Trinity Broadcasting Network
Inspiration Network
WHNO HD
Weather Channel HD
WHNO 2
PBS HD
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17
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19
21
22
103
119

126
144
146
147
149
150
151
148
152
153
165

Bounce
This TV
Grit
Escape
WYES Create
WYES 2
Antenna TV
Me TV
Comet-WGNO
WLAE-MHZ/LPB2
Quest

BASIC

23
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39
40
41

CNN HD
FX HD
Lifetime HD
USA HD
TNT HD
AMC HD
Nickelodeon HD
TBS HD
Freeform HD
ESPNews HD
ESPN HD
ESPN 2 HD
SEC Network HD
A&E HD
E! HD
Paramount Network HD

Fox News HD
VH-1 HD
CNBC HD
Headline News HD
Discovery Channel HD
History Channel HD
The Learning Channel HD
NFL Network HD
Bravo HD
TruTV HD
Animal Planet HD
Food Network HD
HGTV HD
Cartoon Network HD
CMT HD
BET HD
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79
84
85

352

Syfy Channel HD
Comedy Central HD
IFC HD
MSNBC HD
TV Land HD
Travel Channel HD
Women’s Entertainment HD
FYI (formerly Biography) HD
Hallmark Channel HD
MTV HD
Viceland HD
FXX HD
Investigation Discovery HD
National Geographic HD
SEC Network-Alt HD
Fox Business HD
Crime & Investigation HD

BASIC PLUS

100
101
102
107
108
109
111
114
116
121
124
138
139
141

Discovery Family HD
Science Channel HD
Destination America HD
Nick Jr HD
Game Show Network HD
BBC America HD
Great American Country (GAC)
Lifetime Real Women
Nick 2
ESPN U HD
RFD TV
Teen Nick
MTV Classic
Sundance TV HD

DIGITAL BASIC1

PUBLIC VIEWING

225
226
228
229
230
2 3 1

History En Espanol
ESPN Deportes
Discovery Familia
Discovery En Espanol
CNN En Espanol
UNIVERSO

LATINA1

74
132
162
164
353

Golf Channel HD
Outdoor Channel HD
Sportsman Channel HD
TVG2
Motortrend HD

SPORTS1

900
901
902
903
904
905
906
907
908
909
910
911
912
913
914
915
916
917
918
919
920
921
922
923
924
925
926
927
928
929
930

Stingray Music App
Hit List
Pop Adult
Swinging Standards
Jukebox Oldies
Flashback 70s
Everything 80s
Nothin’ But 90s
Maximum Party
Groove Disco & Funk
Dance Clubbin’
Holiday Hits
Classic Rock
Rock Alternative
Rock
Heavy Metal
Alt Rock Classics
The Blues
Adult Alternative
Folk Roots
Alt Country/Americana
Hot Country
No Fences
Country Classics
Bluegrass
The Light
Gospel
Soul Storm
Urban Beats
Classic R’N’B & Soul
Hip Hop

STINGRAY MUSIC1

Jazz Masters
Jazz Now
Smooth Jazz
The Chill Lounge
The Spa
Easy Listening
Pop Classics
Classic Masters
Chamber Music
Broadway
Eclectic Electronic
Y2K
Jammin’
Latino Tropical
Today’s Latin Pop
Retro Latino
Latino Urbana
Rock en Espanol
Romance Latino
Kid’s Stuff

931
932
933
934
935
936
937
938
939
940
941
942
943
944
945
946
947
948
949
950


